immediately on termination of the Sublease. 

1 

Section 3.  Delivery of Possession.  N/A 

Section 4.  Total Rent Due.   Tenant shall pay to Lessor at 
the office of Lessor or at such other place as Lessor shall 
designate, in equal monthly installments of ONE THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED TWENTY TWO and 91/100 Dollars ($1,622.91) each, in 
advance on the first day of each and every calendar month. 
Initial rent amount comprises $1,518.00 base rent, $40.00 
electricity charge plus $64.91 Hawaii General Excise Tax.  At 
each anniversary of this agreement, rent amounts will increase by